
Omagh Motor Club Ltd.
Ken Irwin Trophy Autotest 2013

Number Name Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Sub Total Pos. Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Sub Total Pos. Number Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Sub Total Pos. Test 10 Test 11 TOTAL Class Pos.

Class A Class Class A

A1 Steven Ferguson A 69.1 67.5 69.9 F 206.5 4 67.0 65.7 41.3 380.5 A1 70.9 70.0 41.7 563.1 66.4 64.4 693.9 1

A10 Paul Phelan A 82.1 80.6 50.4 213.1 9 76.4 76.3 49.4 415.2 A10 86.5 94.3 P 53.9 P 649.9 73.6 87.9 P 811.4 2

A5 Mark King A 81.8 P 79.2 49.9 210.9 7 79.7 P 75.9 P 61.3 F 427.8 A5 78.6 90.0 F 61.7 658.1 R 86.4 84.4 828.9 3
 

Class B Class Class B

B1 Ashley Lamont B 73.4 P 73.7 39.5 186.6 2 60.5 P 60.7 48.5 P 356.3 B1 76.2 82.6 50.0 565.1 68.9 73.3 P 707.3 1

B2 Tom Devaney B 85.9 85.6 46.1 217.6 13 76.7 P 79.3 54.6 428.2 B2 84.3 84.2 52.7 649.4 80.2 81.5 811.1 2

B4 Gilmore Magee B 73.6 P 88.5 45.0 207.1 5 81.6 * 80.7 F* 68.5 F 437.9 B4 96.2 F 102.6 F 70.0 F 706.7 88.9 F 93.3 F 888.9 3

B3 Trevor Ferguson B 93.4 F R R R R 64.9 62.9 R R R B3 R R R R R R R R R

B6 Mervyn Gregg B R 93.7 F 47.0 R R 84.9 * 80.5 R R R B6 R R R R R R R R R

Class C Class Class C

C12 Glenn Irwin C 70.1 71.3 44.6 186.0 1 67.7 66.5 45.4 365.6 C12 74.6 75.6 45.9 561.7 83.9 P 66.4 712.0 1

C14 Christopher Grimes C 83.5 P 76.3 45.8 205.6 3 72.1 73.3 45.8 396.8 C14 75.9 77.7 45.7 596.1 79.5 71.0 746.6 2

C11 Norman Ferguson C 75.6 80.6 56.8 P 213.0 8 81.2 2P 78.5 P 47.4 420.1 C11 79.2 91.6 2P 46.1 637.0 70.2 75.7 P 782.9 3

C3 Guy Foster C 90.1 F 91.3 F 42.3 223.7 69.4 86.5 F 65.4 F 445.0 C3 94.6 F 95.6 F 65.7 F 700.9 90.2 F 86.4 F 877.5 4

C15 Tommy McDaid C 90.1 F 91.3 F 47.4 228.8 14 86.5 F* R 315.3 R C15 R R R R

C16 Johnny McDaid C 78.1 77.1 62.3 F 217.5 12 79.1 P 86.5 F R 383.1 R C16 R R R R

Class D Class Class D

D2 David Thompson D 82.2 87.8 P 43.2 213.2 10 70.7 65.5 45.7 395.1 D2 81.7 P 74.6 44.3 595.7 80.1 P 77.2 P 753.0 1

D5 Raymond Donaldson D 81.3 83.4 P 45.1 209.8 6 80.0 2P 84.4 2P 54.5 P 428.7 D5 85.7 P 76.9 49.4 640.7 75.6 75.9 792.2 2
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D5 Raymond Donaldson D 81.3 83.4 P 45.1 209.8 6 80.0 2P 84.4 2P 54.5 P 428.7 D5 85.7 P 76.9 49.4 640.7 75.6 75.9 792.2 2

D8 George McMillan D 83.1 83.3 47.3 213.7 11 74.5 80.7 50.3 419.2 D8 88.3 P 90.5 P 49.0 647.0 78.1 81.3 P 806.4 3

D10 Jamie McMillan D 94.1 84.9 58.3 P 237.3 15 90.7 F* 82.3 49.4 459.7 D10 89.5 P 89.8 47.9 686.9 87.7 2P 85.1 2P 859.7 4

D7 Davy Boyce D 103.7 2P 103.3 F 46.1 253.1 16 72.7 85.5 F* 52.1 P 463.4 D7 101.7 F 84.7 P 47.0 696.8 89.0 P 82.2 P 868.0 5

Overall Results

A1 Steven Ferguson A 69.1 67.5 69.9 F 206.5 4 67.0 65.7 41.3 380.5 A1 70.9 70.0 41.7 563.1 66.4 64.4 693.9 1

B1 Ashley Lamont B 73.4 P 73.7 39.5 186.6 2 60.5 P 60.7 48.5 P 356.3 B1 76.2 82.6 50.0 565.1 68.9 73.3 P 707.3 2

C12 Glenn Irwin C 70.1 71.3 44.6 186.0 1 67.7 66.5 45.4 365.6 C12 74.6 75.6 45.9 561.7 83.9 P 66.4 712.0 3

C14 Christopher Grimes C 83.5 P 76.3 45.8 205.6 3 72.1 73.3 45.8 396.8 C14 75.9 77.7 45.7 596.1 79.5 71.0 746.6 4

D2 David Thompson D 82.2 87.8 P 43.2 213.2 10 70.7 65.5 45.7 395.1 D2 81.7 P 74.6 44.3 595.7 80.1 P 77.2 P 753.0 5

C11 Norman Ferguson C 75.6 80.6 56.8 P 213.0 8 81.2 2P 78.5 P 47.4 420.1 C11 79.2 91.6 2P 46.1 637.0 70.2 75.7 P 782.9 6

D5 Raymond Donaldson D 81.3 83.4 P 45.1 209.8 6 80.0 2P 84.4 2P 54.5 P 428.7 D5 85.7 P 76.9 49.4 640.7 75.6 75.9 792.2 7

D8 George McMillan D 83.1 83.3 47.3 213.7 11 74.5 80.7 50.3 419.2 D8 88.3 P 90.5 P 49.0 647.0 78.1 81.3 P 806.4 8

B2 Tom Devaney B 85.9 85.6 46.1 217.6 13 76.7 P 79.3 54.6 428.2 B2 84.3 84.2 52.7 649.4 80.2 81.5 811.1 9

A10 Paul Phelan A 82.1 80.6 50.4 213.1 9 76.4 76.3 49.4 415.2 A10 86.5 94.3 P 53.9 P 649.9 73.6 87.9 P 811.4 10

A5 Mark King A 81.8 P 79.2 49.9 210.9 7 79.7 P 75.9 P 61.3 F 427.8 A5 78.6 90.0 F 61.7 658.1 R 86.4 84.4 828.9 11

D10 Jamie McMillan D 94.1 84.9 58.3 P 237.3 15 90.7 F* 82.3 49.4 459.7 D10 89.5 P 89.8 47.9 686.9 87.7 2P 85.1 2P 859.7 12

D7 Davy Boyce D 103.7 2P 103.3 F 46.1 253.1 16 72.7 85.5 F* 52.1 P 463.4 D7 101.7 F 84.7 P 47.0 696.8 89.0 P 82.2 P 868.0 13

C3 Guy Foster C 90.1 F 91.3 F 42.3 223.7 69.4 86.5 F 65.4 F 445.0 C3 94.6 F 95.6 F 65.7 F 700.9 90.2 F 86.4 F 877.5 14

B4 Gilmore Magee B 73.6 P 88.5 45.0 207.1 5 81.6 * 80.7 F* 68.5 F 437.9 B4 96.2 F 102.6 F 70.0 F 706.7 88.9 F 93.3 F 888.9 15

B3 Trevor Ferguson B 93.4 F R R R R 64.9 62.9 R R R B3 R R R R R R R R

B6 Mervyn Gregg B R 93.7 F 47.0 R R 84.9 * 80.5 R R R B6 R R R R R R R R

C15 Tommy McDaid C 90.1 F 91.3 F 47.4 228.8 14 86.5 F* R 315.3 R C15 R R R

C16 Johnny McDaid C 78.1 77.1 62.3 F 217.5 12 79.1 P 86.5 F R 383.1 R C16 R R R
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